CAMPIONATO YE TOP TOURNAMENT FINALS U1l9

GIRONE A

BRIGA

GATTINARA F.C.

GIRONE B

RIVER PLAINE

VALLORCO

GIRONE C

LA NUOVA LANZESE

VILLARBASSE

GIRONE D

BSR GRUGLIASCO ASD

SPAZIO TALENT SOCCER

GIRONE E

CSF CARMAGNOLA QUEENCAR

MONCALIERI CALCIO 1953

GIRONE F

OMEGNA CALCIO 1906

OLEGGIO SPORTIVA OLEGGIO

CRESCENTINESE

E. DE F. SAINT CHRISTOPHE

GIAVENOCOAZZE

LUSERNA

TORINESE 1894 ASD

AUTOVIP SAN MAURO CALCIO

PSG SSDARL

ATLETICO RACCONIGI

FORZACORAGGIO ALESSANDRIA ATLETICO ACQUI F.B.C.

MEZZALUNACALCIO VILLANOVA CITTA DI CASALE

GIRONE G

NARZOLE CALCIO

PRO DRONERO

BISALTA

ALBESE CALCIO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "MONTE NERO"

GINO PISTONI

COMUNALE "G. BEZZAN"

SINTETICO "DON MOSSO 4"

SINTETICO "COMUNALE"

SINTETICO "SOFFIETTI B"

SINTETICO "BERTOLINI"

SINTETICO "FORNACE"

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "SAN MARZIANO"

SINTETICO Cll "CENTOGRIGIO"

SINTETICO "POCHISSIMO"

PIERO GASCO

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

DATA

24/05/25

24/05/25

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

ORA

16:00

16:00

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3a

3A

SAN MAURIZIO D'OPAGLIO

ARONA - MERCURAGO

IVREA

VERRES

VENARIA REALE

GRUGLIASCO

PIANEZZA

GASSINO TORINESE

MORETTA

POIRINO

NOVI LIGURE

ALESSANDRIA

FOSSANO

MONDOVI

VIA BONETTO, 33

VIA MONTE NERO, 47

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO, 7

VIA DUCA D'AOSTA, 59

VIA S.MARCHESE

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 24

VIA CLAVIERE 16

VIA DIAZ

VIA FORNACE, 1/BIS

VIA FONTE ANTICO 16

VIA SAN MARZIANO

VIA BONARDI - RIONE CRISTO

CORSO TRENTO 45

VIA BORZINI, 14



